• Regenerative Grid Simulator
	» 4-Quadrant AC & DC Power Source
	» AC/DC Electronic Load Option
• Available Models 30kW, 45kW & 55kW; Parallel up to 550kW;
Three-Phase High Power Systems available up to 1.1MW+
• Three Phase, Split Phase and Single Phase Output Modes
• AC, DC, AC+DC or DC+AC Output Capability
Dual Constant Power Voltage with Wide Operating Range

•	KS C 9610-4-11, KS C 9610-4-29
IEC Test Sequences
Ordering Information
GSZ Series Models
Single Cabinets Parallel Systems Options
3300GSZ
3450GSZ
3550GSZ
3900GSZ
31100GSZ
31650GSZ
32200GSZ
Input Voltage (VIN) Identifier
-4    380-400Vac 3ø ±10%, 47-63Hz
-8    480Vac 3ø ±10%, 47-63Hz
Export Version postfix
E    Append "E" if F option
A  Adds AC+DC Mode
B  For use with ECTS2 System
D  Safety Performance Level D
F   Extends Freq Range to 1000Hz
H  Real Time I/O for PHIL (Standard)
L  Electronic Load Mode
W  Isolated Neutral Wiring
•	Power Source
•	Cert. of Compliance
Typical Delivery Items
•	GSZ Cabinet, 55 kVA, 3-Phase, Grid
Simulator, 380~400Vac input, IEC413,
Load option
Order Example 3550GSZ-4CL
•	IEEE 1547.1-2020
•	Semi-F47-0706
•	MIL-STD 1275 Rev E
Other Test Sequences
300 = 30kVA/kW
450 = 45kVA/kW
550 = 55kVA/kW
900 = 90kVA/kW
1100 = 110kVA/kW
1650 = 165kVA/kW
2200 = 220kVA/kW
3 = Three Phase Output
Option H = Real Time I/O PHIL Interface
C = IEC413 Interharmonics (standard)
3 550 GSZ ‐ C H
‐4 = 380~400Vac Input Voltage
‐8 = 480Vac  Input Voltage
n B
Option B = For use with ECTS2 Test System
D
Option D = Safety Performance Level D
A
Option A = AC + DC Output Mode
E = Export Version
Append for Export
L E
Option L = Electronic Load Mode
W
Option W = Isolated Neutrals
Option F = Extends Frequency to 1000Hz
F
NORTH AMERICA
Pacific Power Source, Inc.
Irvine, USA
Phone: +1(949) 251-1800
Fax: +1 (949) 756-0756
Email: info@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
EUROPE
Pacific Power Source
Europe GmbH.
Kappelrodeck, Germany
Phone: +49 7842 99722-20
Fax: +49 7842 99722-29
Email: info@pacificpower.eu
Web: www.pacificpower.eu
CHINA
PPST  Shanghai Co. Ltd.
Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-21-6763-9223
Fax: +86-21-5763-8240
Email: info@ppst.com.cn
Web: www.ppst.com.cn
UNITED KINGDOM
Caltest Instruments Ltd.
Petersfield, UK
Phone: +44 (0) 1483 302 700
Email: sales@caltest.co.uk
Web: www.caltest.co.uk
Tel:  +49(0)7842-99722-00
Fax: +49(0)7842-99722-29
Binzigstrasse 21
D-77876 KAPPELRODECK
Caltest Instruments GmbH